Position

Warehouse operator

Office asst. iii

Senior custodian

Facilities coordinator

Director of facilities

Director of Faciliti

Student worker

Student worker

Student worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$82,879

$70,731

$67,003

$66,499

$22,099

$11,363

$4,728

$297

$252



