	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Warehouse operator		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$82,879
2.	Office asst. iii		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$70,731
3.	Senior custodian		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$67,003
4.	Facilities coordinator		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$66,499
5.	Director of facilities		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$22,099
6.	Director of Faciliti		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$11,363
7.	Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$4,728
8.	Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$297
9.	Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Facilities	\$252